Item #_ ______________________________________________
Job_ ________________________________________________
Item #_ ______________________________________________
Job_ ________________________________________________
LO2-249  Printed in U.S.A.   1/21
Information and specifications are subject to
change without notice. Please confirm at time of order.
Copyright © 2021 InterMetro Industries Corp.

BA D D D E
C
AD D D E
C
Stationary End Unit Kit  (Choose one kit for each system)
Includes 86" high posts (2184mm) high stationary posts, and hardware necessary for
connecting stationary end units to tracks. Shelves are sold separately.
Fits Shelf
Width
(in.)  mm)
Approx.
Pkd. Wt.
(lbs.)    (kg).
Chrome
Cat. No.
18 457 50.0 22.7 LTTE18C
21 530 50.5 22.9 LTTE21C
24 610 51.0 23.1 LTTE24C
Note:  All kits come with plated foot plates.  Each double deep stationary end kit includes (16) posts.
Traditional Configuration with stationary
end units. ONE End Unit Kit is required per
system. Shelves are ordered separately.

Using 18" (457mm) wide mobile units:  Maximum allowable shelf length is 60" (1524mm).
Maximum of five 18" (457mm) units are allowable between two stationary units.
Under normal conditions, aisle width of 30"-36" (760-
914mm) is recommended. The storage of very large
objects within the system, however, may require an
aisle width larger than 36" (914mm).
Note:  All kits come with plated foot plates.  Each doubel deep stationary intermediate kit includes (16) posts.
Fits Shelf
Width
(in.)  mm)
Approx.
Pkd. Wt.
(lbs.)    (kg).
Chrome
Cat. No.
18 457 46.5 21.1 LTTA18C
21 530 47.0 21.3 LTTA21C
24 610 47.5 21.5 LTTA24C
Fits Shelf
Width
(in.)  mm)
Approx.
Pkd. Wt.
(lbs.)    (kg).
Chrome
Cat. No.
18 457 32.0 14.5 LTTM18C
21 530 33.0 15.0 LTTM21C
24 610 34.0 15.4 LTTM24C
Note:  All chrome kits come with chrome plated casters.  Each double deep mobile kit includes (8) posts.
Super Erecta Double Deep Top-Track® High-Density Storage
3 LO2-249 • Rev. 1/21
Super Erecta Double Deep Top-Track® High-Density Storage

Length
(ft.)           (mm)
Approx.
Pkd. Wt.
  (lbs.)          (kg)
Super Erecta Brite
Cat. No.
Dimensions
Length
(ft.)           (mm)
Approx.
Pkd. Wt.
  (lbs.)          (kg)
Chrome
Cat. No.
2.5 762 15.0 6.8 TTS2.5NA 14 4267 98.0 44.1 TTS14NA
6 1828 40.5 18.2 TTS6NA 15 4572 106.5 47.9 TTS15NA
7 2135 47.5 21.3 TTS7NA 16 4877 113.5 51.0 TTS16NA
8 2440 56.0 25.2 TTS8NA 17 5182 121.0 54.4 TTS17NA
9 2743 62.5 28.1 TTS9NA 18 5486 128.0 58.0 TTS18NA
10 3048 69.5 31.2 TTS10NA 19 5791 135.0 60.7 TTS19NA
11 3352 76.5 34.4 TTS11NA 20 6096 142.0 63.9 TTS20NA
12 3657 83.5 37.5 TTS12NA 21 6400 149.0 67.0 TTS21NA
13 3962 92.0 41.4 TTS13NA
Note: Note: TTS2.5NA includes a joining kit to connect the tracks to other track sets.
unit.
Job_ ________________________________________________Job_ ________________________________________________
Super Erecta Top-Track®

ra
ge
Order Guide
1.	Identify the available floor space
Evaluate Top-Track configurations to fill the
space. The amount of space needed for the Top-
Track unit is calculated by using this formula:
Nominal track length + Nominal widths of each end
unit + 2" (51mm).
2.	Choose the shelving and desired posts.
Choose (1) end unit kit based on shelf depth.
Choose (1) track set to fill the space.
Select shelves.
3.	Determine the desired open aisle space.
Reference the Mobile Unit — Space Calculator
table on the previous page to select the depth and
quantities of mobile units.
	 Select mobile unit kits (including finish for the
casters). One needed per mobile unit.
	 Select shelves.
Example: (using MetroMax i)
1.	196" (4979mm) of floor space
12' track + 24" end + 24" end + 2" = 194"
3657mm + 610mm + 610mm +51mm = 4928mm
	 Top-Track system can be assembled to fill 194”
(4928mm) length of floor space.
2.	End unit kit	 LTTE24C  (qty. 1)
Wire shelves	 2448NC	   (qty. 16)
Solid shelves	 2448FG    (qty. 4)
Track Set	 TTS12NA  (qty. 1)
3.	Desired open aisle is 36" (914mm).
Tracks measure 12' or 144" (3657mm).
	 Available space for mobile units is:
144" – 36" = 108" (3657 – 914 = 2743mm)
	 Each nominal 24" (610mm) unit measures 26.5"
(673.5mm) when you include the bumpers.
(4) 26.5" (673.5mm) deep units = 106" (2440mm)
	 Mobile unit kit	 LTTM24C	   (qty. 4)
Grid shelves	 2448NC 	  (qty. 24)
Solid shelves	 2448FG	   (qty. 8)
Top-Track Floor Pad Protectors
• Compensate for soft flooring materials by
protecting the floor from normal wear and tear
from mobile units.
• To make more applicable for sterile environments
a bead of silicone (not included) is recommended
to seal the seam between the floor pads and the
floor.
• Material: aluminum
Top-Track Wall Mount Bracket
Used to attach one set of tracks to the wall.
Eliminates the need for a stationary end unit.
Includes one pair of plated wall brackets. Hardware
to attach the brackets to the wall is NOT included.
Model No. TTWM
Top-Track Stop Plate Kit
Used in conjunction with the Wall Mount Bracket kit.
The aluminum stop plates bolt to the underside of
the track next to the wall brackets to prevent mobile
units from bumping into the wall.
Model No. TTSTP
	For Track Length		  For Track Length
	 (ft)	 (mm)	 Model No.	 (ft)	 (mm)	 Model No.
	   6	 1828	 FPS6N	 14	 4267	 FPS14N
	   7	 2135	 FPS7N	 15	 4572	 FPS15N
	   8	 2440	 FPS8N	 16	 4877	 FPS16N
	   9	 2743	 FPS9N	 17	 5182	 FPS17N
	 10	 3048	 FPS10N	 18	 5486	 FPS18N
	 11	 3353	 FPS11N	 19	 5791	 FPS19N
	 12	 3657	 FPS12N	 20	 6096	 FPS20N
	 13	 3962	 FPS13N	 21	 6400	 FPS21N
TTWM
TTSTP
Top-Track® Floor Protectors